County of St. Paul No 19
Public Works Meeting
AGENDA

Tuesday, May 28, 2019
10:00 AM
Council Chambers

Call to Order

Minutes Approval

Addition to Agenda and Acceptance of Agenda

Closed Session

4.1

Closed Session

Business Arising

Reports

6.1

6.2

Director of Public Works

Director of Community Services

New Business

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

1.7

7.8

GBC/Chip Seal Tender - See motion in Director of PW Report
County of Two Hills - Oiling on Twp Rd 564

Request for LUB Amendment Regarding District of Lot 1, Block 2, Plan 1120579
Contained within NE 30-58-9-W4

Town of Elk Point - Request to Reclaim 50th Avenue

Approach Installation - N 1/2 NW 22-56-10-W4

Request to install Gate Across Road Allowance-Twp Rd 560 and Rge Rd 75
Renew FCM Membership Fees

Reclaiming - Discussed in Director of Public Works Report



7.9 Request for Gravel for Parking Lot at Mallaig Cemetery
7.10  Northlands Farm Family Award Nominations
7.11  Owiliseye Subdivision Lot Access
712  Access on Range Road 63 - North of Hwy 646 For REDA

8. Adjournment
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